Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00000058

2024-00000061

2024-00000063

2024-00000064

2024-00000066

2024-00000067

2024-00000068

2024-00000069

2024-00000073

2024-00000074

2024-00000075

1/3/2024 5:23

1/3/2024 9:02

1/3/2024 10:34

1/3/2024 12:02

1/3/2024 12:17

1/3/2024 12:40

1/3/2024 13:18

1/3/2024 13:29

1/3/2024 17:31

1/3/2024 17:35

1/3/2024 17:42

TEAL Street

CLINTON Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

KANATA Street

GRANITE Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

MENDENHALL

LOOP Road

0 Boulevard

DISTIN Avenue

BEHRENDS

Avenue

5TH Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to obvious
malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Building fire

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2024-00000076

2024-00000077

2024-00000078

2024-00000080

2024-00000082

2024-00000084

2024-00000087

2024-00000088

1/3/2024 17:48

1/3/2024 19:25

1/3/2024 19:36

1/3/2024 20:08

1/3/2024 21:10

1/3/2024 22:28

1/3/2024 23:10

1/3/2024 23:47

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

TEAL Street

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
ANN COLEMAN
Road

EASTAUGH Way

FOURTH Street

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

FOURTH Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke or odor removal

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Complaint, scare, odor
of smoke with no
emergency found
Assist physically
disabled or infirm

Assist physically
disabled or infirm



